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163 96% ALCTP-0108 Pringle Terence Assisted Living Training School - WVC 9720 W. Peoria Ave., Suite 112 Peoria AZ 8 85345 623-322-1905 623-322-1905 terence@arizonacaregivertraining.net

613 97% 15 100% ALCTP-0010 Latinovich Nhor Assisted Living Training School  (ALTS) 1843 E. Southern Ave.. Tempe AZ 85282 480-332-2422 480-969-5305 llecaregiverschool@gmail.com 
184 87% 21 71% ALCTP-0008 Johnston Andrew Arizona Medical Training Institute  (AMTI) 1530 N. Country Club Dr., Suite 11 Mesa AZ 85201 480-835-7679 480-668-4132 studentservices@azmti.com
136 85% 11 100% ALCTP-0089 Pfund Chris Pfundamental Consulting, LLC 24 W. Camelback Rd., Ste. A514 Phoenix AZ 85013 602-726-2800 602-857-7800 chris@pfundamental.com
168 77% ALCTP0054 Oldaker Laura Academy On-Demand DBA Academy for Caregiving Excellence4723 N 1st Ave Tucson AZ 85718 (888) 595-5010 loldaker@academyforcaregiving.com
106 70% 22 55% ALCTP-0012 Kabata John Excel Caregiver Training, LLC 1660 S. Alma School Rd., Ste 219 Mesa AZ 85210 480-277-8167 602-735-7001 info@excelcaregivertraining.com
85 90% 9 56% ALCTP-0045 Erickson Georganne Southwest Caregiver Training Institute, LLC 9964 E. Seven Palms Dr. Scottsdale AZ 85262 928-446-0896 swctiaz@gmail.com
80 61% 5 80% ALCTP-0028 Francis Beth Pima JTED Direct Caregiver Program 8727 E. 22nd St. Tucson AZ 85710 520-209-1724 520-798-2462 bfrancis@pimajted.org

78 90% 7 71% ALCTP-0011 Stamo Dan Assisted Living Licenses, Certificates and Training, LLC 15433 N. 37th St., Suite 200 Phoenix AZ 85032 888-444-3210 x 100 602-595-1272 training@allct.com
62 87% 7 71% ALCTP-0069 Beverford Jacquie Arizona Certification Program 231 W. Giaconda Way Tucson AZ 85704 520-433-9334 520-423-3944 info@azcmeducation.net
62 90% 6 67% ALCTP-0001 Brollini Emma CareGiver Training Institute 710 S. Kolb Rd. #4 Tucson AZ 85710 520-325-4870 520-323-6392 ebrollini@cgtiaz.org
51 75% 8 75% ALCTP-0079 Knudsen Judi Endeavor Training Institute 2930 W. Fairmount Dr. Phoenix AZ 85015 602-354-5466 judik@endeavorti.com
51 75% 13 46% ALCTP-0016 Mwaura Virginia Arizona Health Caregiver Training Program 3101 N. 64th St Mesa AZ 85215 602-300-5221 480-361-1903 virginialawa@gmail.com
47 66% 28 39% ALCTP-0005 Villamayor Carmona Platinum Training Services, LLC 8738 W. Cholla St Peoria AZ 85345 623-215-7914 623-234-8166 platinumtrainingservices@gmail.com
47 81% 4 75% ALCTP-0093 Masterson Joyce Turn The Page CCT, LLC 2635 N. Wright Way Mesa AZ 85215 928-713-4088 lolly-05@live.com
46 89% 2 67% ALCTP-0063 Erickson Georganne Orion Homes Caregiver Training 8615 W. Kelton Lane #309 Peoria AZ 85382 928-446-0896 602-441-3981 georganne@orion-homes.com
40 63% 5 40% ALCTP-0076 Camillo Nester Trisummit Facility Manager & Caregiver Training Center 74 S. Prairie Rd Gilbert AZ 85296 480-748-0009 480-545-0008 nester.camillo@yahoo.com
35 88% 3 67% ALCTP-0078 Opsahl Janell A+ Assisted Living Academy, LLC 1820 W. Pueblo St Yuma AZ 85364 928-785-2294 aplus@alahq.com
32 72% 8 75% ALCTP-0050 Lloyd Amy Prestige Senior Living Caregiver Training 1175 S. Abrego Drive Green Valley AZ 85614 520-648-5583 520-399-0589 amy.lloyd@prestigecare.com
31 84% 2 100% ALCTP-0083 legaspi Maria Arizona Essential Health Caregiver & Manager Training 4523 W. Hearn Rd. Glendale AZ 85306 602-439-5855 602-439-5855 may27adorer@gmail.com
27 85% 4 75% ALCTP-0066 White Tamalia Innovative School of Health Sciences 8900 N. Central Ave, #105 Phoenix AZ 85020 602-529-3378 866-319-7023 twhite@ishs.us
23 70% 8 38% ALCTP-0002 Buenaventura Israel Professional Health and Safety Training 2301 W. Glendale Ave., Ste 2 Phoenix AZ 85021 602-314-4387 602-507-9967 israel.phst@gmail.com
22 53% 3 33% ALCTP-0080 Cabrera Liezel Caregivers of Arizona Redefining Education for Elders 2737 E. Greenway Rd., #5 Phoenix AZ 85032 480-689-6698 602-314-5000 CareeTrainingServices@gmail.com
17 59% 5 60% ALCTP-0097 Bodude Kay Best Care Behavioral Homes 321 W. Hatcher Rd., Suite 208 Phoenix AZ 85021 602-675-1686 602-675-17030 kbodude@gmail.com
13 77% 2 0% ALCTP-0055 Picard Ashley Yavapai College 3800 N. Glassford Hill Rd Prescott Valley AZ 86314 928-776-2252 Ashley.Picard@yc.edu

25 100% 0 0% ALCTP-0036 Atanmo Esther Angel's Caregiver Training School, LLC 15952 N. Ulrich Way Surprise AZ 85374 623-214-7174 623-214-5635 esthatan@cox.net
9 78% 2 50% ALCTP-0092 Haynes Shinica Acclaimed Medical Training Center 14001 W. Meeker Blvd., Ste C7 Sun City West AZ 85375 602-535-2220 888-475-1999 shinie@acclaimedmedicaltraining.com
9 40% 0 0% ALCTP-0046 Barone Audrey Assisted Living Training Associates (ALTA) 11240 E. Shady Lane Tucson AZ 85749 520-749-4846 520-749-1319 altatucson@gmail.com
9 78% 1 100% ALCTP-0074 Asota Celestine Charles Residential Caregiver Training Institute 2707 N. 145th Ave Goodyear AZ 85395 623-547-2886 623-547-2886 crc@charlescare.com
8 75% 2 50% ALCTP-0070 Floyd Christine C&R Training Center, LLC 8028 E. State Route 69, Suite 203 Prescott Valley AZ 86314 928-772-1123 candrtraining@gmail.com
7 43% 2 100% ALCTP-0038 Schmitz Sandra Cerbat Guest Home, Inc. 2364 Carver Avenue Kingman AZ 86409 928-757-3989 928-692-0398 cerbatguesthome@gmail.com
16 90% 2 100% ALCTP-0032 Shockley Rhonda Bee Hive Homes Assisted Living P.O. Box 609 Eagar AZ 85925 928-333-0151 928-333-0154 rshockley@beehivehomes.com
6 67% 1 0% ALCTP-0088 Iacobucci Diana Watermark Retirement Communities 3600 Peterson Rd. Kingman AZ 86409 928-681-1050 928-681-1051 diacobucci@watermarkcommunities.com
5 80% 1 0% ALCTP-0087 Wielechowski Susan Aging Alternatives Career Center, LLC 1315 Covey Trail Prescott AZ 86305 928-237-4795 928-277-8149 agingalternativescareercenter@gmail.com
5 60% 2 0% ALCTP-0024 Zendejas Lorena Regional Center for Border Health, Inc. 950 E. Main St., Bldg. A Somerton AZ 85350 928-315-7600 928-627-1013 pgonzalez@rcbh.edu
4 75% 2 50% ALCTP-0106 Radder Bllenda Liv Communities, LLC 8950 S. 52nd St., Suite 115 Tempe AZ 85284 480-739-9240 480-739-9240 belindaradder@msn.com
4 75% 1 0% ALCTP-0098 Matyas Reah Carriage House on West Garden Lane 395 W. Garden Ln. Snowflake AZ 85937 928-536-7935 928-536-5444 rjmatyas@cableone.net
4 100% 0 0% ALCTP-0061 Koester Pam Arizona LeadingAge Caregiver Training 3877 N. 7th St., #240 Phoenix AZ 85014 602-230-0026 602-230-0563 pkoester@leadingageaz.org
1 100% 0 0% ALCTP-0096 Stephens Jayne Arizona Career Institute 6143 E. Fairmount St. Tucson AZ 85712 520-576-0706 jaynestephensrn@gmail.com
0 0% 0 0% ALCTP-0101 Agboola Clement Fresh Start Staffing & Training, LLC 4635 S. 7th St Phoenix AZ 85040 623-326-4120 480-286-2025 liz@mosesbhcare.com
0 0% 0 0% ALCTP-0105 Martin Heather Highgate Senior Living 1600 Petroglyph Pointe Dr. Prescott AZ 86301 928-541-1400 928-778-7651 heather.h13@hotmail.com
0 0% 0 0% ALCTP-0031 Weiss June Mohave Community College 1801 Detroit Ave Kingman AZ 86401 928-681-5660 928-718-7084 jweiss@mohave.edu
0 0% 0 0% ALCTP-0107 Hull Cheyenne Boulder Gardens Assisted Living Center 860 Dougherty St. Prescott AZ 86305 928-778-9777 928-717-0587 admissions@bouldergardensal.com
0 0% 0 0% ALCTP-0094 Williams Carol Pima Community College 5901 E. Calle Santa Cruz Tucson AZ 85709 520-206-5140 520-206-5178 cwilliams96@pima.edu
0 0% 0 0% ALCTP-0103 Suleimanov Betty Arizona Technical Training Institute, LLC 2515 E. Bell Rd., #B Phoenix AZ 85032 602-607-5317 602-923-0251 betty@aztti.com

ALCTP-0109 Costa Katherine Coconino Community College 2800 S. Lone Tree Rd. Flagstaff AZ 86305 928-526-7665 928-526-7619 katherine.costa@coconino.edu
ALCTP-110 Armijo Nicole Korman Healthcare 5783 W Erie St Chandler AZ 85226 4803650222 narmijo@kormanhealthcare.com
ALCTP-111 Drews Shelly Help My Senior 13041 N 28th Street Phoenix AZ 85032 602-327-3096 623-230-3021 Shellydrews@helpmysenior.com

ALCTP-112 Mallari Randy Arizona Institute for Health Sciences LLC 10250 N 124th St, Scottsdale AZ 85259 602-859-3256 reiner.educator@gmail.com
ALCTP-0113 Kopp Debera AAA Certification & Training, LLC 201 W. 20th Ave Apache Junction AZ 85120 480-313-2636 admin@arc4az.com
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